Reference: QOD-510
Page 1 of 2
P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, South Carolina 29606 U.S.A.
 Tel: 864.963.6300   Fax: 864.963.6521
1
End-of-Life Notification
Radial and Axial Leaded Products
EOL-040218-AGA

Alternative Product: Tolerance D (±0.5 pF)
(See “KEMET Affected Parts List” for alternative part numbers)
Ordering Information
C 315 C 109 B 5 G 5 T A
Cer Style
/Size
Specification
/Series
Capacitance Code
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Dielectric Design Lead Finish Failure
Rate
 3XX
4XX
052
062
114
124
192
C= Standard Two significant digits
+ number of zeros.
Use 9 for 1.0-9.9pF
e.g., 2.2 pF = 229
B= ±0.1 pF
C= ±0.25 pF
8= 10
4= 16
3= 25
5= 50
1= 100
2= 200
A= 250
C= 500
B= 630
D= 1,000
F= 1,500
G= 2,000
Z= 2,500
H= 3,000
G= C0G
H= X8R
5=
Multilayer
T=100% Sn
H= Sn/Pb
(60/40)
C= Sn/Pb
(60/40)
A= N/A
Effective Date and
Identification
Last time buy date (LTB): October 1st, 2018
EOL / Last Ship Date: April 1st, 2019
To Obtain Samples or
General Information
Contact
Ana Garza
Product Management
Ceramic Business Group
(956) 982 4644
Reference: QOD-510
Page 2 of 2
P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, South Carolina 29606 U.S.A.
 Tel: 864.963.6300   Fax: 864.963.6521
2